
Unsecured FCs

Annexure-3

Name of the corporate debtor Shri Badri
Kedar Paper
s Private
Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 2025-04-16
00:00:00

List of creditors as on 2025-10-07
00:00:00

List of Unsecured financial creditors
(other than financial creditors
belonging to any class of creditors)

S No. Name
of Credi
tor

Details of
claim receiv
ed

Details
of claim
receive
d

Amount
of conti
ngent
claim

Amount of any
mutual dues, that
may be set_x0002
_off

Amount
of claim
not admit
ted

Amount of
claim under
verificati
on

Remarks, if
any

Date of recei
pt

Amount
claime
d

Amount
of clai
m admit
ted

Nature
of Clai
m

Amount
covered
by security
 interest

Amount
covere
d by gu
arantee

Whethe
r relate
d party?

% of vot
ing shar
e in CO
C

1 Smt Ac
hla Aga
rwal

2025-09-21
00:00:00

585555
4

Under
Verificat
ion

Unsecu
red Loa
n

No No Yes 0 0 0 Under
Verificati
on

Under Verif
ication

Email sent to
Claimants.
No reply
received

2 Ankit
Goel

2025-09-21
00:00:00

518471 Under
Verificat
ion

Unsecu
red Loa
n

No No Yes 0 0 0 Under
Verificati
on

Under Verif
ication

3 Ashok
Kumar
HUF

2025-09-21
00:00:00

295559
0.29

Under
Verificat
ion

Unsecu
red Loa
n

No No Yes 0 0 0 Under
Verificati
on

Under Verif
ication

4 Ashok
Kumar

2025-09-21
00:00:00

355985
67.2

Under
Verificat
ion

Unsecu
red Loa
n

No No Yes 0 0 0 Under
Verificati
on

Under Verif
ication



5 Avdesh
Kumar
HUF

2025-09-21
00:00:00

262472
9

Under
Verificat
ion

Unsecu
red Loa
n

No No Yes 0 0 0 Under
Verificati
on

Under Verif
ication

6 Avdesh
Kumar

2025-09-21
00:00:00

344349
75.2

Under
Verificat
ion

Unsecu
red Loa
n

No No Yes 0 0 0 Under
Verificati
on

Under Verif
ication

7 Dinesh
Kumar
Goel

2025-09-21
00:00:00

233320
0

Under
Verificat
ion

Unsecu
red Loa
n

No No Yes 0 0 0 Under
Verificati
on

Under Verif
ication

8 Smt Ma
nju Aga
rwal

2025-09-21
00:00:00

678830
4

Under
Verificat
ion

Unsecu
red Loa
n

No No Yes 0 Under
Verificati
on

Under Verif
ication

9 Sumit
Agarwal

2025-09-21
00:00:00

566506 Under
Verificat
ion

Unsecu
red Loa
n

No No Yes 0 Under
Verificati
on

Under Verif
ication

10 Smt Um
a Agar
wal

2025-09-21
00:00:00

235016
1

Under
Verificat
ion

Unsecu
red Loa
n

No No Yes 0 Under
Verificati
on

Under Verif
ication

Total 940260
57.69

Place New De
lhi

Date 2025-1
0-07 00:
00:00


