Unsecured FCs

Annexure-3														
Name of the corporate debtor		Shri Badri Kedar Paper s Private Limited												
Date of commencement of CIRP:		2025-04-16 00:00:00												
List of creditors as on		2025-10-07 00:00:00												
List of Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)														
S No.	Name of Credi tor	Details of claim receiv		Details of claim receive d						Amount of conti ngent claim	Amount of any mutual dues, that may be set_x0002 _off	Amount of claim not admit ted	Amount of claim under verificati on	Remarks, if any
		Date of recei pt	Amount claime d	Amount of clai m admit ted	Nature of Clai m	Amount covered by security interest	Amount covere d by gu arantee	Whethe r relate d party?	% of vot ing shar e in CO C					
1	Smt Ac hla Aga rwal	2025-09-21 00:00:00	585555 4	Under Verificat ion	Unsecu red Loa n	No	No	Yes	0	0	0	Under Verificati on	Under Verif ication	Email sent to Claimants. No reply received
2	Ankit Goel	2025-09-21 00:00:00	518471	Under Verificat ion	Unsecu red Loa n	No	No	Yes	0	0	0	Under Verificati on	Under Verif ication	
3	Ashok Kumar HUF	2025-09-21 00:00:00	295559 0.29	Under Verificat ion	Unsecu red Loa n	No	No	Yes	0	0	0	Under Verificati on	Under Verif ication	
4	Ashok Kumar	2025-09-21 00:00:00	355985 67.2	Under Verificat ion	Unsecu red Loa n	No	No	Yes	0	0	0	Under Verificati on	Under Verif ication	

5	Avdesh Kumar HUF	2025-09-21 00:00:00	262472 9	Under Verificat ion	Unsecu red Loa n	No	No	Yes	0	0	0	Under Verificati on	Under Verif ication	
6	Avdesh Kumar	2025-09-21 00:00:00	344349 75.2	Under Verificat ion	Unsecu red Loa n	No	No	Yes	0	0	0	Under Verificati on	Under Verif ication	
7	Dinesh Kumar Goel	2025-09-21 00:00:00	233320 0	Under Verificat ion	Unsecu red Loa n	No	No	Yes	0	0	0	Under Verificati on	Under Verif ication	
8	Smt Ma nju Aga rwal	2025-09-21 00:00:00	678830 4	Under Verificat ion	Unsecu red Loa n	No	No	Yes	0			Under Verificati on	Under Verif ication	
9	Sumit Agarwal	2025-09-21 00:00:00	566506	Under Verificat ion	Unsecu red Loa n	No	No	Yes	0			Under Verificati on	Under Verif ication	
10	Smt Um a Agar wal	2025-09-21 00:00:00	235016 1	Under Verificat ion	Unsecu red Loa n	No	No	Yes	0			Under Verificati on	Under Verif ication	
	Total		940260 57.69											
Place	New De Ihi													
Date	2025-1 0-07 00: 00:00													